QBioS Seminar Series

Date
02/17/20

02/24/20

03/02/20

03/09/20

03/23/20

03/30/20

04/06/20

04/13/20

04/20/20

Georgia Quantitative
Tech | Biosciences

Interdisciplinary Graduate Program

Schedule for Spring 2020
Cherry Emerson 320, 2-3 PM

Speaker

Seyed Alireza Zamani

Dahaj

Lijiang Long

Alex Bo Lee

Stephen Thomas

Nolan English

Shlomi Cohen

Pedro Marquez
Zacarias

Hector Velasco

Title

Evolution of macroscopic size in
a nascent multicellular organism

The impact of Dobzhansky-Muller
site on genome structure

How to poop cubes

Interactions between multiple quorum
sensing systems in Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Building a black box: finding functional
post translational modifications

Giant sugars regulate cell
migration

Origins of cell differentiation in
early multicellularity

Low dimensional structures in
cardiac alternans

Joy Putney Timing and precision in a \
comprehensive, spike-resolved
motor program o-.:
* ler .
R e0.-9"°
www.gbios.gatech.edu L o
¢ ;
Cle ® - .



