QBioS Seminar Series



Schedule for Spring 2020

Cherry Emerson 320, 2-3 PM

	Date	Speaker	Title
	02/17/20	Seyed Alireza Zamani Dahaj	Evolution of macroscopic size in a nascent multicellular organism
: •	02/24/20	Lijiang Long	The impact of Dobzhansky-Muller site on genome structure
	03/02/20	Alex Bo Lee	How to poop cubes
0 c	03/09/20	Stephen Thomas	Interactions between multiple quorum sensing systems in <i>Pseudomonas aeruginosa</i>
	03/23/20	Nolan English	Building a black box: finding functional post translational modifications
	03/30/20	Shlomi Cohen	Giant sugars regulate cell migration
	04/06/20	Pedro Márquez Zacarías	Origins of cell differentiation in early multicellularity
	04/13/20	Hector Velasco	Low dimensional structures in cardiac alternans
	04/20/20	Joy Putney	Timing and precision in a comprehensive, spike-resolved motor program
	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

www.qbios.gatech.edu